Manpower Shortage Alerts — (09/01/2025 — 09/30/2025)
Only 2 Officers Available — 25 Alerts
Only 1 Officer Available — 10 Alerts
No Officers Available — 35 Alerts

Activity Log Event Summary (Cumulative Totals)

<No Event Type Specified>

Agency Assist

Assault

City Ordinance Violation

Court

Direct Traffic

Disturbance

Drug Violation

Follow Up

Found Property

Injury to Property

K-02 REC ACRES - INCLUDES
K-04 CITY HALL

K-07 RECYCLE CENTER

K-10 KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
K-13 RAINBOW DAYCARE - 109 VILLAGE
K-16 HARVEST TEMPLE CHILD
K-21 KING SHOPPING CENTER
K-23 RETAIL CIRCLE

K-30 402 WEST KING STREET
K-40 STOKES YMCA

K-51 CAROLINA CHRISTIAN VILLAGE ON
K-53 UNIVERSAL NURSING FACILITY -
K-56 Walgreens

KING CARE CALL-SC-BETTY JO
MANPOWER

Officer Assist (KPD only)

Other

Process Service

Security Check (Business)

Special Event

Suspicious Person

Traffic Crash (Non-reportable)

Date: 10/07/2025 -- Time: 15:32

King Police Department
(09/01/2025 - 09/30/2025)

35

31

15

58

47

41
68
12
21

16
70
102
26

380

911 Hang Up

Alarm

Breaking and Entering

Communicating Threats

Death Investigation

Disabled Motorist

Domestic

Escort

Foot Patrol (Business)

Fraud

K-01 CENTRAL PARK -INCLUDES CABIN,
K-03 SENIOR CENTER

K-05 KING LIBRARY

K-08 PUBLIC WORKS

K-12 CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - MAIN
K-15 FIRST BAPTIST CHILD DEVELOPMENT
K-20 FIVE FORKS SHOPPING CENTER
K-22 COLONY SHOPPING CENTER

K-24 DOWNTOWN SHOPS

K-32 NOVANT MEDICAL ON MOORE ROAD
K-50 ROSA TARA OFF PLANTATION DRIVE
K-52 PRIDDY MANOR

K-55 WALMART

KING CARE CALL - SHELBY

Larceny

Mental Subject

Open Door

Police Service

Public Service

Security Check (Residence)

Suspicious Activity

Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Crash (Reportable) - OCA required

33
23

12

229

27
28
35

28

66
46

10

12
61
16

11
18
37
968
33
17
19
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Activity Log Event Summary (Cumulative Totals)

Traffic Stop (eCitation)
Traffic Stop (Warning)
Trespassing

Vehicle Maintenance

King Police Department
(09/01/2025 - 09/30/2025)

88 Traffic Stop (Handwritten Citation) - OCA
87 Training

Unknown Nature

Welfare Check

Total Number Of Events: 2,952

Date: 10/07/2025 -- Time:

15:32

14

11
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