Manpower Shortage Alerts – (09/01/2025 – 09/30/2025) Only 2 Officers Available – 25 Alerts Only 1 Officer Available – 10 Alerts No Officers Available – 35 Alerts

Activity Log Event Summary (Cumulative Totals)

King Police Department (09/01/2025 - 09/30/2025)

<no event="" specified="" type=""></no>	6	911 Hang Up	33
Agency Assist	35	Alarm	23
Assault	3	Breaking and Entering	2
City Ordinance Violation	1	Communicating Threats	1
Court	2	Death Investigation	2
Direct Traffic	3	Disabled Motorist	3
Disturbance	31	Domestic	12
Drug Violation	3	Escort	6
Follow Up	15	Foot Patrol (Business)	229
Found Property	1	Fraud	1
Injury to Property	2	K-01 CENTRAL PARK -INCLUDES CABIN,	27
K-02 REC ACRES - INCLUDES	58	K-03 SENIOR CENTER	28
K-04 CITY HALL	1	K-05 KING LIBRARY	35
K-07 RECYCLE CENTER	2	K-08 PUBLIC WORKS	5
K-10 KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	47	K-12 CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - MAIN	28
K-13 RAINBOW DAYCARE - 109 VILLAGE	2	K-15 FIRST BAPTIST CHILD DEVELOPMENT	1
K-16 HARVEST TEMPLE CHILD	1	K-20 FIVE FORKS SHOPPING CENTER	66
K-21 KING SHOPPING CENTER	41	K-22 COLONY SHOPPING CENTER	46
K-23 RETAIL CIRCLE	68	K-24 DOWNTOWN SHOPS	8
K-30 402 WEST KING STREET	12	K-32 NOVANT MEDICAL ON MOORE ROAD	10
K-40 STOKES YMCA	21	K-50 ROSA TARA OFF PLANTATION DRIVE	1
K-51 CAROLINA CHRISTIAN VILLAGE ON	1	K-52 PRIDDY MANOR	12
K-53 UNIVERSAL NURSING FACILITY -	1	K-55 WALMART	61
K-56 Walgreens	1	KING CARE CALL - SHELBY	16
KING CARE CALL-SC-BETTY JO	16	Larceny	g
MANPOWER	70	Mental Subject	2
Officer Assist (KPD only)	102	Open Door	11
Other	26	Police Service	18
Process Service	5	Public Service	37
Security Check (Business)	380	Security Check (Residence)	968
Special Event	5	Suspicious Activity	33
Suspicious Person	3	Suspicious Vehicle	17
Traffic Crash (Non-reportable)	4	Traffic Crash (Reportable) - OCA required	19

Date: 10/07/2025 -- Time: 15:32 Page 1

Activity Log Event Summary (Cumulative Totals)

King Police Department (09/01/2025 - 09/30/2025)

Traffic Stop (eCitation)	88	Traffic Stop (Handwritten Citation) - OCA	1
Traffic Stop (Warning)	87	Training	14
Trespassing	7	Unknown Nature	2
Vehicle Maintenance	3	Welfare Check	11

Total Number Of Events: 2,952

Date: 10/07/2025 -- Time: 15:32 Page 2